## TOWN OF OSHKOSH WINNEBAGO COUNTY

## Board of Review Agenda August 5, 2024 - 6:45 p.m. - Town Hall

The Board of Review of the Town of Oshkosh, Winnebago County, Wisconsin, will meet on August 5, 2024, at 6:45 p.m., at the town hall for the purpose of calling the Board of Review into session and adjourn to a specific date.

The assessment roll is not completed at this time, therefore, the Board of Review will be adjourned to set date October 9, 2024, at 9:00 a.m.

Jeannette Merten Town of Oshkosh Clerk Posted by July 22, 2024